
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1991;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199101030000
01160

01/03/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARONIN,
PATRICIA
ANNE

324 304 Other:VOLUME
40, PAGE 939

199101090000
09310

01/09/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTH
FORTY CORP

325 307 11 102 Lot#:23
Book:11
Pg:102
Desc:SOUTH
FORTY, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

199101170000
17860

01/17/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

326 125 Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199102070000
38820

02/07/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVT

328 678 12 44 Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:44
Desc:LOTS6-
118,
SANDPIPER
TRAIL
SUBDIVISION,
SECTOR II

199102190000
51810

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 923

199102190000
51960

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 937

199102190000
52070

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 954

199102190000
52300

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 929 Other:BOOK
350, PAGE 707

199102190000
52330

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 931

199102190000
52510

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 924

199102190000
52530

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 949 Other:BOOK
119, PAGE 766

199102190000
52550

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 926 Other:BOOK
364, PAGE 296

199102190000
52610

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 969

199102190000
52720

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 971

199102190000
52740

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 969

199102190000
52850

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 968



199102190000
52750

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 953

199102190000
52920

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 957

199102190000
49760

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 962 Other:BOOK
92, PAGE 506

199102190000
49840

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 942 Other:BOOK
65, PAGE 674

199102190000
49850

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 934

199102190000
49910

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 958

199102190000
50360

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 930 Other:VOLUME
264, PAGE 627

199102190000
50400

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 952 Other:BOOK
348, PAGE 514

199102190000
50990

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 951 Other:BOOK
92, PAGE 437

199102190000
51170

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 955 Other:BOOK
75, PAGE 856

199102190000
51290

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 944 Other:BOOK
72, PAGE 568

199102190000
51340

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 960 Other:BOOK
120, PAGE 871

199102190000
51660

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 970

199102190000
51690

02/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING

329 961 Other:BOOK
359, PAGE 877


