Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Seq= 1,0;	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
mstrument #	Date Recorded	Ivame	Faily Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	rage	IVIAPBOOK	Maprage	First Reference	Description
199101030000 01160	01/03/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARONIN, PATRICIA ANNE	324	304				Other:VOLUME 40, PAGE 939
199101090000 09310	01/09/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTH FORTY CORP	325	307	11	102		Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:102 Desc:SOUTH FORTY, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
199101170000 17860	01/17/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	326	125				Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
199102070000 38820	02/07/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVT	328	678	12	44		Lot#:6 Book:12 Pg:44 Desc:LOTS6- 118, SANDPIPER TRAIL SUBDIVISION, SECTOR II
199102190000 51810	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	923				
199102190000 51960	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	937				
199102190000 52070	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	954				
199102190000 52300	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	929				Other:BOOK 350, PAGE 707
199102190000 52330	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	931				
199102190000 52510	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	924				
199102190000 52530	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	949				Other:BOOK 119, PAGE 766
199102190000 52550	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	926				Other:BOOK 364, PAGE 296
199102190000 52610	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	969				
199102190000 52720	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	971				
199102190000 52740	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	969				
199102190000 52850	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	968				

199102190000 52750	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	953		
199102190000 52920	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	957		
199102190000 49760	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	962		Other:BOOK 92, PAGE 506
199102190000 49840	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	942		Other:BOOK 65, PAGE 674
199102190000 49850	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	934		
199102190000 49910	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	958		
199102190000 50360	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	930		Other:VOLUMI 264, PAGE 62
199102190000 50400	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	952		Other:BOOK 348, PAGE 514
199102190000 50990	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	951		Other:BOOK 92, PAGE 437
199102190000 51170	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	955		Other:BOOK 75, PAGE 856
199102190000 51290	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	944		Other:BOOK 72, PAGE 568
199102190000 51340	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	960		Other:BOOK 120, PAGE 87
199102190000 51660	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	970		
199102190000 51690	02/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING	329	961		Other:BOOK 359, PAGE 87